RALLY:
SERRAS

Pos

NC

NC

NC

No

201

209

282

223

210

216

Rally das Serras - Resultados Oficiais

Carros - SS1

Prototipos
Piloto/Navegador Nat  (Pos)Cat
Driver/Co-Driver Nat
JEAN AZEVEDO (1)PROT
EMERSON CAVASSIN
ROBERTO GUILHERME (2)PROT
REIJERS
MARCOS ROGERIO ALMEIDA
MARCOS MORAES (3)PROT
CARLOS EDUARDO PRATES
SACHS
MAURICIO BORTOLANZA (NC)PROT
GUSTAVO BORTOLANZA
MARLON KOERICH (NC)PROT
ANDRE MUNIZ
JULIO BONACHE (NC)PROT
LOURIVAL ROLDAN

Apurador(es):

conpihar

SS2

04:07:44.10

04:12:48.60

04:27:17.00

* kK

* kK

* k%

Diretor(es) de Prova:

Tempo_s/Pen
Scratch_Time

04:07:44.10

04:12:48.60

04:27:17.00

Comissario(s):

11:08:59

Penal.
Penalty

*kk

Tempo_Total
Total_Time
04.07:44.10

04:12:48.60

04:27:17.00

*k ok

* kK

* k%
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Resultados Oficiais/Official Results
Categoria/Category: Todos/Overall

Dif.Ant.
Diff_Prev
00:00.00

05:04.50

14:28.40

Paginaldel

Dif.Lider
Diff_1st
00:00.00

05:04.50

19:32.90

GBM X

17/11/2010



